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COURSES & TIME OF EXAM Date Day 

WEEK- 17 

 11/5/2022 Wednesday 

WEEK- 18 

CAMS 234 Quality in health care (Time 8:30-10:30 am) 17/5/2022 Tuesday 

SOCI 101  (10:30 am to 12:30 pm) 18/5/2022 Wednesday 

WEEK- 19 

PHT 213  (Time 8:30-10:30 am)     FCH 101  ( 10:30am to 12:30 pm)   22/5/2022 Sunday 

VOW 101 (8:00 am to 10:00 am) 23/5/2022 Monday 

PHT 332   (11:00- 1pm)  

PHT 223/  

CAMS 231 Emergency care  

(Time 8:30-10:30 am)   

24/5/2022 Tuesday 

Extended vacation  25/5/2022 Wednesday 

Extended vacation 26/5/2022 Thursday 

WEEK- 20 

Time : 11:00-1:00 pm Time : 8:30-10:30 am Date Day 

PHT 437 PHT 319 29/5/2022 Sunday 

CAMS 233 Biostatistics PHT 218 30/5/2022 Monday 

 PHT 361 31/5/2022 Tuesday 

 PHT 224 1/6/2022 Wednesday 

PHT 438 PHT 353 2/6/2022 Thursday 

WEEK- 21 

PHT 445 PHT 333 5/6/2022 Sunday 

CAMS 232 Medical Terminology    PHT 226, PHT 435 6/6/2022 Monday 

 PHT 352 7/6/2022 Tuesday 

 PHT 222 8/6/2022 Wednesday 

PHT 456 PHT 316 9/6/2022 Thursday 

 

Head of the Department 


